
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM

NOGI
ALL LEVELS

BJJ GI
BEGINNER

NOGI
ADVANCED

KICKBOXING / MMA
AGES 4-7

KICKBOXING / MMA STRIKING
ALL LEVELS

BJJ
AGES 4-7

BJJ
ADVANCED

KICKBOXING / MMA STRIKING
ALL LEVELS

KICKBOXING / 
MMA

AGES 8-15

BJJ NOGI
BEGINNER

BJJ
ADVANCED

BJJ GI
BEGINNER

BJJ
AGES 4-7

AGES 4+ (UNPARENTED) Judo, BJJ, Wrestling & Kickboxing

LITTLE NINJAS MARTIAL ARTS (Ages 2 - 4 YEARS)

AGES 2 - 4 YEARS (PARENTED)
TUITION

(MONTHLY AUTO RENEW)

TUITION
NO SIGN UP FEES, CONTRACTS OR CANCELLATION FEES

KIDS  & TEENS CLASSES

ADULT CLASSES (AGES 14+)

FAMILY TUITION
(MONTHLY AUTO RENEW)

$115 / MONTH - ONE CLASS PER WEEK
$179 / MONTH - UNLIMITED CLASSES

$435 / MONTH - UNLIMITED CLASSES, 3 FAMILY MEMBERS
Contact Us - UNLIMITED CLASSES, 4 FAMILY MEMBERS

OPEN MAT

WRESTLING
& NOGI

AGES 4-7

WRESTLING
& NOGI

AGES 8-11

JUDO & BJJ
AGES 8-13

JUDO
ADULT

BJJ
AGES 8-13

BJJ
AGES 8-13

JUDO & BJJ
AGES 4-7

WRESTLING & 
NOGI

AGES 12-13

WRESTLING
& NOGI
ADULT

NOGI
ADVANCED

NOGI
BEGINNER

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY

BJJ
AGES 4-7

BJJ
ADVANCED ADULT

BJJ GI
BEGINNER BJJ

BJJ
AGES 8-11

BJJ 
AGES 12-13

BJJ
ALL LEVELS

HAYABUSA TRAINING CENTRE SCHEDULE

FRIDAY SUNDAYSATURDAY

LITTLE NINJAS
AGES 2 - 4




































































